HENGFU CORPORATION
Established in 1992, www.hengfu.com
100W Single Output Switching Power Supply HF100W-SE E Series
 FEATURES
                       ·Economic design, competitive price
 ·Compact size
 ·Japanese brand components for key parts
 ·Electrolytic capacitors all 105°C

30min each along X, Y, Z axes
 Connection
5P/9.5mm screw terminal
block
Packing
0.43kgs, 36pcs/17.5kgs/0.045CBM
per carton
Model No. DC Output Rated
Power
Load
Regulation
Voltage
Tolerance
Ripple &
Noise (max.) Efficiency
HF100W-SE-12 12V 8.5A 102.0W 0.5% ± 1% 120mVp-p 81%
HF100W-SE-15 15V 7.0A 105.0W 0.5% ± 1% 120mVp-p 82%
HF100W-SE-24 24V 4.5A 108.0W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 83%
HF100W-SE-27 27V 3.7A 99.9W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 84%
HF100W-SE-48 48V 2.1A 110.4W 0.5% ± 1% 150mVp-p 85%
* 12~48VDC output all available
NOTE
1. All parameters are measured at 230VAC input, rated load and 25°C of ambient temperature.
2. Line regulation is measured from low line to high line at rated load.